FIRST mMALE QV[RHLL
Kent Rader (20-29)

KA VALLEY LEVEE RUN

April 4, 1962

Lawrerce, Kansas

Liverty, M0

FIRST FEMALE OVERALL

Jn Stiles (30-34)

Lawrence, K5

Female 19 & under
none

Male 19 & under
1
2
3
Female 20-29
L

_
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Male Z0-29

RESULTS
30K

1445127 ,35

Z:09: 15,36

Asa Lavender
Chuck Cornelius
Daniel Blair

Pat Clancy
Bridnet Hennett
Janice Albirim
Lynne Lowry
Mary |ougher
Ji11 Bremyer
Susan bBrier
Kathy Kindred
Marsha Bjerrkan
Roherta Hessel

Kent Rader

Gary Ringhiser
Charles Wycliffe
John Schuette
Carl Sniffen
Frank Lallick
Charles Brandon
Patrick Newberry
Kan Ueach
Kendall Weinrichs
Monly MeNeil
DonsLan MeNichnl
Jimmy Carl
Bernie Zadda
Daniel llall
Martin Wesley
Brian Hughes
Royre Bunan

Ron Dulos

Pat, Sullivan
Uan ng an

Alan Jilka

Gary Ehalham
Marky Modrein
Micharl Dupree
Rohecl Streepy
Vince lerril
Laurence Lplker
Jolin Rinkenhaugh
Michael McNully
Ron Wointia

dohn Nitcher

Lawrence, K5
Tecumseh, KS
Lawrence, KS

Kansas Cily, MO
Lawrence, KS
Manhattban, KS
Lawrence, K5
Kansas Cily, MO
MePherson, K5
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Dverland Pk, ,KS

Liberoty, M0
akhe, KS
Lawreice, K5
Topela, K5
Westwood, KS
Raytown, M0
Kansas Cily, MO
Kansas City, KS
Kansas City, MO
Hillsboro, KS
Manhattan, K5
Kansas Cily, M0
Tohatrhi, WM
Lawrenoe, KS
Kansas Cily, M
Knob Npster, M0
Lawcence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lawrener, K5
Lawrence, K&
Lawrencea, KS
Mathe, K
Topeka, KS
Topeka, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lawrencr, KS
lopaka, KS
Ropland k., K5
lardner, K5
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, Kb

1:52:08
2111045
3:09:17

21121357,
2:23:08
213p:34
2:40:42
214243
2150:32
2:+50:35
2:53:10
3:08:02
T2 13225

1:45:27
114649
1: 48144
1+48:48
1:50:58
1:53:81
1:54:14
1:56:50
1:57:39
1:58:55
2102449
2106210
2104230
2:06:10
2106141
2:08:97
2:09:30
Z:09:32
2:10;08
23 18:48
2:11:43
2:14:55
2:15:08
211527
2:1h:01
2817227
231735
2:18:19
2:19:3Y
21240159
2:125:23
2120201

35
34
35
36
37
38
39
Female 30-34

33
Female 35-39
1

2
3

Bill Clarkson
David Jensan
Uavid Canady
Rodrey Hopper
Bill Arck
Kirk Bradford
Steven Wilhoit

Jo Stiles

Mary Titterington
Susan Ng

Judy Hoskins
Gahriglle Thompson
Lucy Smith

Mary Steeb
Deborah Hixon
Joyce Keltner
Vina Hyde

Pal Twenter

Nancy Rash

Bobhie Harris

Tony Wileox
Larry Spray
Thomas Hyde
John Kuhn
Richard Johnson
Bruce Gilbert
Robert Paul
Bobby Lolbert
8, Jon Sparks
John Wise
Sonny Kennedy
Timothy Mulloy
Peter Lorenzi
Jeffrey Allen
Dennis Darting
Jubin Oubtly
Paul Grosz

Lea Hess

Ron Lee

Uana Younrg
Richard Gofr
Mel Marsh
Steve Tuller
Rick Wilson
Darrel Kizer
Chris HBarlrug
Jon Lowe

Mare Hein

Ben Milling
Richard Archer
Oon Nollhern
Mike Beery
Fanl Mekanna

Sharon Tritzel
Clara Hemphill
Margaret Sells

Kansas City, &
Tapeka, 15
Lawrence, K5
Prairie Vig,,K5
Manhattan, K5
Holbon, K5
Kamsas Cily, Md
Lawrence,; K5
Kansas City, flU
Fairway, K5
Lenexa, K5
Lawrance, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lenexa, K3
Gartrier, KS
Sugar Creek MU
Karsas Cily, MO
Kansas City, MO
Kansas Lity, KS
Wichita, KS

Manhaltan, KS
Eudora, K5
Kansa= Lity, M
Lawrence, K5
Manhattan, K5
Prairie Vl1yg.,KS
N Kansas Cily
Leavenwnrth, KS
Kansas Cily, MO
Lawrence, KIS
Topeka, K5
Overland Mk,Ki
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, K5
Horton, K&
Uverland Pk, ,KS
Lawrence, K3
Granmdview, MU
Hansas Cily,0N0
Independence, M
Lawrenee, K
Missinn, Ko
Kansas City, M
Kansas Cily, M
Lee's Sum,, Ml
Seranton, K5
Lawrence, K5
Kansas City, MO
Sk, Joe, M
Melherson, Kb
Prairie Wi, ks
Kansas Cily, K9
Kansas City, b0

Lamrence, Kb
Lawrence, K5
Shawnes M=o, K5

231301252
2231055
2132141
2:33%:08
25064
ZyG)en2
2ealihd

28092 15
2:043: 16
Z2e12vah
2123139
2124322
2125152
2:28: 11
2:30:10
FASLITERA
2:39: 06
2102:20)
2154213
3:009:30

1:58:40
203205
210449
210730
2:11:47%
Zrllsah
2: 14130
2t 15:355
2% 15880
201716
Z113an
2319851
2200813
2¢21:50
ZE2UeET
232300
Zr20s 12
2r2nh]
a3
22330010
233534214
2135815
23173049
2val:in
23407221
214970
2eAN AT
2250 3%
AR L
Fefteqn

214102
2418352
2247802



Male 35-30

34

Female 40-49

1

2

3

4
Male 40-49

O RO U BN

Lowell Panl

Ted Glenn

Rich Ayers

Run Keltner
Tuny Kramer
Dinald Hladik
Brian Warren
Roger Zink
George Warmuth
Larry J. Velasquez
beorge Burg
Gaylord Smith
Milp Ransopher
George Richler
Charles King
Jim Abiram
Santosh Reddy
Jack Etbkin

Bill Chamhers
Philip Pardon
Clifford Eichler
Ted Lucas

Barry Duwe
William Harrod, Jr.
Thomas Mullinix
Tom Wiese

James Burnalt
Michael Cordova
Maurice Penner
Doug Walker
Michael Hoover
Howard Johnson
Dick Jarvis
John Fredrick

Faya Whealon
Elinor Riley
Barbara Latinis
Wanda Smith

Gary Gribble
Art Corbin
Victor Rocha
Barry Brooks
Uale Young

Don Nail

Jerry Underwond
Ronald Strader
Robert Cohlen
Howard Nies
Larry Wignins,
Dale Channel
Clarence Gass
Bill Hamake
Edward Haith
Geme Uberrieder
Ken Novak

Dave Lamar

Rarm Ost Land
Uun Speer

Lawrence, KS
Uverland Pk.,KS
Kansas City, K&
Sunar Creek, MO
Prairie Y1g.,KS
Kansas City, 00
Ft. Lvnmrth,,KS
Independence, M0
Kansas Cily, ND
Mission, KS
Overland Pk,,K5
Lawrance, KS
Topeka, K5
Kansas City, MO
Prairie V1g,,KS
Lawrence, K5
Dlatho, KS
Kansas City, Mo
Overland Pk, ,K3
Lenexa, KS

Ft. Lvrwrth,,XS
Chanute, KS
Overland Plk,,KS
Topeka, KS
Kansas City, KS
Kansas City, KS
Wichita, KS
Lawrence, K5
Ferry, KS
Kansas City, MO
St. Jue, MO
Topeka, KS
Lenexa, K5
Prairie Yl1g.,KS

Junction CityKs
Mission WondskS
Fairway, K5

Kansas City, MO

Lenexa, KS
Kansas CilLy, M0
Kansas City, MO
Overland Pk.,KS
Shawnee, KS§
Orrick, WMo
Empuoria, KS
Holton, K5
Leawood, KS
Karsas City, K5
Prairie V1g.,KS
Rossville, KS
Mission, K5
Kansas City, M0
Prairie Vlg,,KS
Grandview, Ml
Kansas City, K5
Kansas City, K4
Raytown, [0
Alehison, K

1:49:01
1:163:09
1:656:20
118642
1:59:49
2:t01:20
2:02:39
2:1(05:39
2:06:05
2106158
2:06:32
2:07:47
2:08:52
2:09:55
Z23111:39
2:14:02
2:14:22
2:17:18
2:18:07
2119:04
2:19:38
2:24:39
2:30:17
2:30:52
2:31:20
2:31:56
2134218
2134341
2:49:03
2141133
2:47121
2:55:30
3:12:22
3:13:23

2:03:53
2:49:130
J3:0G:13

1:5R141
2:04:02
2:07:07
2:07:23
2:09:158
2:10:23
2:11:03
2:11: 17
2:11:19
2112:565
2: 14385
2:21135%
2:75:17
2:2f1 354
Z:Z28:05

2:31140

2132141
2334305
2:35:42
2y 19

71
22
23
24
25
Female H0-59
none
Male 50-59
1
2
3
]
5
b emale 60 & uver
none
Male 60 & aver
Arme

i1l Hont
Robiert Stols
Maurice Stoltz
Havid Hurt

Bt Chiambier lain

Jaclk Boyer |

Lomell Hish

Joe Nelsnn

liparge Varscheldan
Leorye Tomle

Toapnelea, KO Vi

TL0]

Kansns Lily, shlle

T

20

11

Kansas Gily, Mo 2eana0s

Bemssan B Ly, W 24

i

Kunsas Cily, M Zeni: 0

Karisas Cily,mMl 2:20:

[

Baldwin, K- 228508
Praiviv Wi, K8 2275800
Sl Marys, KS 230

lopeka, K
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FIRST MALE OVERALL

Pril Orlowski (20-78)

FIRST FEMALE OVERALL

Jamie Bragn (13 & o)

Male 13 & under
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I'emale 14-19

R I

h

5
Male 14-19

1

2

a

4

14
Female 20-29

10
12
L3
14

1f

Lawrence, KS

Williamsburg, K5
female 13 & under

5K

16:41,17

Jdamie Lrang
Clare Van Meler
Helly Zink
Rachel Douglass
Stacay Terry

Brent. Henry
Jason Rohinson
Shawr Wingel
Chris Pilch
Shane Robinson
Mike Atram
Larry Norlhhrop
Mat.han Barg

Carla Cerny
Cara Rpberts
Andrea Born
Mary Yourg
Syd Walter

Ashlay Benjamin
David Tyson
Russall Puckett
Leonard Freeman
Tim Menke

Enroy Cornelius
Steve Purcell
Raridy IKirby
Bradley Kempfl
Jelft Ashby
Michael Burney
Randy Swartz
doey Clayponl
Clayton Warrer

Ghislaine Griswold
Regina Talahytowa

Kim Gillespie
M J Eger

Jdnan Sharks
Julie Nordling

Rhorda Sunpenbern

Colleen Coriz
Pally Purter

LU ['j (£ Ry
Collpen Wise
Pam Rockers
Rrenda Milechell

Suzanne Houlher land
Barlhara Wit ehead

Janel Juslns

20:10,11

Williamsburg,KS
Lawrence, KS
Independence, M0
Ludora, KOS
Kansas City, MO

Maize, KS
Lawrence, KS
Wellsvilley; KS
Lawrence, K&
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, K3

St. Marys, K5
Lawtence, KS
Lawrence, KS
Dlathe, KS
Lawrence, K5

Lawrsice, Ko
Lawrence, K5
Independence, Ml
Overbrogk, K5
Lawrence, KS
Teoumsah, K3
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, KS
Meloul.br, KS
Lawrence, K
Kansas Cily, K5
Dverland Fl.,KS
HarrisonuilleMo
Lawrente, K9

Lawrence, K
Lawrence, K
Lawrence, K
Lamrence, K
Lawepnce, K5
fupnka, KS
Lawrormr, K5
Lawrence, K3
Lawrenr ey, K5
Kansas Lity, Wi
Lawrence, K5
Lawrenco, Kb
Shamnne Mis. K
Lawrence, Kb
Lawrence, Ki
Uasrenee, KG

[E58l4-

n

(&3]

A

20:10.11
25:57,47
26:39,.083
27:156.05
36:08, 30

19:57.480
21:29,10
23:15,88
23:39.69
24:20.40
24132 .54
25155.24
53:18,00

22:50,18B
26:09.75
28:1R.05
28:39./5
29:00.37

17:21.98
18:38,30
19:06.80
20:03,90
20:102,.00
200:21.35
Z0: 48,60
21:44.99
21t49.32
22:06,07
273153 .30
Z2B:00,80
20:11,11
28:51,42

Z0:38.084
20048, 36
20:h9,61
21:33,98
21:56.006
22:05.15
22:30.07
25:28.00
23v34.732
23:63.30
2%:59,52
20:27,12
251 19,42
25:41,00
2ht44,.05
25:58,.5A

3f

l

Cia Verschelden-Mckenna Manhal Lan, K5

Shelly Uaily
Dang Hamit
Brenda Jordan
Jean Rnse
dennilfer Miller

Rhonda Henderson

Nancy Stoll
Uebhie Uillon
Mare Czyzewski
Ruth Anne King
Linda Zesch
Sue Chalbux
Wanda Freeman
Terry Dirks
Carol WnlF
Ueborab Taylor
Kathryn Kase
Joann Genrich
Elberta Payl

PRil Or lpwski
Jnr Leonarcd
Henry Deverasix
Ron Lathrop
Russell Fauss
Dirk Miller
Kirk Nelson
Tom Scott

John Reinhart
John Hinkle
Sam Pacheco, II
Roner Schueppe
Kris Kramer
Roner Fenner
Bill Rerlz
Richard Blantpn
Jdohbn Litlle
Mark Scheid
Jack Moorhead
Kirk HolTman
Mike Price

Ben Rinler

John Ware
Ricky Smith
Steva lyner
David Nelson

Stephen Steinbiach

lerrcy Suppes
Rogerio Largman
Fim Rose

Dan Uel nnsn
Stephen Palmer
William Pheler
Stove Bopp
Dale Miller
Uavid Anderson
Keilh White

Joe Starller

Ken Moore

Larry Weinsteln
livegory Wolf

Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lawrepre, K5
Kansas Cily, M0
Lawrence, Kb
Lawrerce, KS
Lamrence, K5
Merriam, K5
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, K
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, Kb
Lavirence, KGO
Leawrenee, K5
Lawrerce, K5
Kansas City, M
N Kansas Cit yM

Lawrerme, Kb
Lawpprice, KO
Kansas Cify, M
Lawrenre, K
Lawrence, K9S
Lamrence, Kb
Kansas Ciky, 00
Lawrence, K
Auburn, KS
Lawreonce, K

Ot Lawa, KS
Lawrence, K9S
Independence, il
lLawrence, Kb
Lamronca, Kb
Emporcia, KS
Lawrence, K
Tnpela,
Lawrnnce, KG
Kansas Lily, W0
Kansas City, MO
Lawrence, Kb
Lawrerce, Kb
Lawrenre, KI
Kansas Cily, i
Lawrenee, K5
Lawrenre, K
Lawrercn, K5
Lawrece, K5
Kansas Cily, M
Lawr e, K5

]
Kansas Lily, 10
Lawrence, K
Missinn, K5
Lawrence, K
Overland Ple, 5
Lawrence, K45
Overland Pk, EY
Lawrence, 15

20h:01,21
201004 .85
203941
2NnEh3,22
27:30.83
27450 00
27t52.9
20:07.74
ZHYLT.0
28142 .00
ZB:n).an
20:02.71
29:18.7241
AL U2 IS
2020 .05
29:27 .41

SR

[ d L YT
1700, 00
17 15.0000
17:21.00
L7e21,.50
L7e32.040
17450 .4l
18:04.10
I8 17,049
TR0 200
19527200
19:372,05
19233 ,02
L&y, 37
I hh, 53
19246, 717
T, an
P3sh2 ta
[ Fify
A2y, w
a6l
b4 N HLU TRl
e M 2 i
2150000
220007,
2207, 3%

2201300
22407411
2701850
22527 .24
22van., 1
22vh2 A0
2208 AN
Ahen
25312 4
23200, 00
R0
T4l & ST R )
EET S [ O
2R3, 7]
2728 11



i nat 1-34

WD WmD> AN =

1
11
Male 30-34

lNemale 35-39
1
2
3
4
5
6

B
q

10
Male 35-39

Karen Hamnrick
Barh Link
Linda McHenry
Uarhara Hippes
Harbara Crupper
Mary Grant
Janie Reinke
Gail Pasternak
JoAnne Maxwall
Linda Richter
Karen Bayouth

Jderry Smith
Kerneth Smail
Herachel Skiles
Joe Godleski
Fred Pechin
dohn Murphy
larry Fresman
Wes Hubert

Ed Bauman

Clair Domondske
David Prager
Steve Rpbhb
Lanny Gastaon
Carleton Gamet
Stephen bGrant
Eric Lynn
Robert Nastav
Larry Dillon
Mark Haskin
Steven Leuthpld
Roy Miller
Jarry Brethour
Les Watson

Colt Knutson

Nancy Province
Janice Hanna
Jill Quadagno
Sally Steets
Caral Jeffries
Joane Nagel
Ann Schofield
Becky Wisdom
Sally Jarvis
Carol Browning

Mile OLL

Jim Brewer

Jim Woodward
Dick Swindler
Ramon Dalrymple
Don Whitlemore
Richard Bendis
Frank Williams
Jerry Rabinson
Ron Harger
Durald Swarlz
led Floyd

Lawrence, Kb
Independence, M
Topeka, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, K
Lawrernce, K5
Lawrence, KS
Lee's Sum.,Mu
Lawrence, KS
Kansas City, MU
Lawrence, K5

Shawnee, K5
Migua, K8
Lawrence, KS
Garnelt, K5
WichiLa, K&
Gladstone, MO
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, KS
Topelaa, KS
Lawrence, KS
Topeka, KS
Igla, K5
Lawrence, K5
ﬂlBtlTE: K5
Lawrence, K3
Kansas Cily, KS
Kansas City, KS
Merriam, KS
Olathe, KS
Lawrence, K5
Roeland Plk., KS
Lenexa, KS
lopeka, K5
Wamego, KS

lopeka, K3
Lawrence, KS
Lawrance, KS
lola, Ks
Lawrence, K5
Lawrence, KS
Lawrence, K5
Lavirence, Ko
Lenexa, K5
Uverland Pk, ,KS

Lawrenre, KS
Lawrence, KS
Topeka, K5
Lawrence, K5
Eudora, KS
Lakrence, KS
Lepwond, K5
Lawrenca, Kb
Lawrence, K&
[Ilatbe, K5
[verlaned P, 4 KS
Dlathe, KS

ZU114,59
24322 .34
2009, 75
216,00
27:29,02
201 13,066
2914760
Ae246.708
A:44.18
3120300
32:04.00

131,64
17:50.40
17:8hR.40
10:00, 70
18155, 40
19: 19,10
20:23.00
20:31.50
2034, 70
2043, 70
21:008,56
21:10,87
21:260.,33
21:28.39
21:36.68
Z21:+45,490
21:46.60
21:55,33
22144 .00
22¢55,28
24:51,44
25:1019,94
25330, T4
B33:117,45

24307.42
26:59.93
27:28,59
20043 ,60
2854 ,35
29: 15,61
29: 16,96
29:147.60
31:06.32
3E:20:00

17:32.00
18: 14,06
19:09,20
19:13,40
19:54,730
20:28.00
21400.22
21:33.04
Z21:508.99
26245 ,.24
20:01.10
053,29
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Fanale H0-59
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Male 50-59
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Female A0 & gver
nnAe

Male 60 & puer
none

Fok Henpees
Sonttea Metoy
Bita Muclaont bialer

liveraione Dimlerich

Wavkiara Pl ljs
Barbiara Mela o
Iacded  Tobwtor
Hernila Silyers
Fran Wail ley

Jamezs Ul iy
Malvin Millor
Sam Pagheen
dim Hamrick
Rntier! Sarna
Cliotnn Lo
Janes bragg
Brioce Husking
Hallas Uierlprich
Lardnus Larckey
Sharman Hall
Ao Undecwnod
Larry SLarbuclk
Rabert Jpcilan
Hal Johpson
Rabert. Manning
Hay Minnsch
Gecald Balen
Uavid Barn
Hean Warner
Chock Herng

Nt bt

Ralph King

Wl o Wenicly, Se.
ArLhur Camplpn
Rohart Uetonao

Py, kY
Lo e, K4
. Mgy, K
Sl Maryn, K%
[RETHIE TSP
Exevluioe Sy i
I amne oty 1D
L, K

L iwieioieey, K

Fowisas Liky, ©i

P, Ko

S 1T
Lamrnnee, K
Lo e ey, 15
Lo, K5

W3 115 amlorg, K9
Lo, K

L. Mar ys, K4
Kansas Lily, I
Manibsl Ly, 1<
Lawr e, Ko
Topeka, K
Fichmond,
Lawrence, Kb
Lawrence, K
Farisas Tily, M
Dysr Japi Ple, Kb
Lamrpmee, KS
Lawrnnen, K
Lawrenee, K9

Kansas Lily, M
Lawp s, HS
Latrenee, K
Sprinng 1111, 15
Prairin V1., K
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PA TN
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1130, il
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AT 20
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21eA2 004
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2450.00
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200721
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